
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG  
 

DORAN STREET CROSSING GRADE SEPARATION/PS2415-3046 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Additional requirements including 
the evaluation of additional 
alternatives. 

Approved 09/15/13 $452,687 

2 Additional engineering 
requirements for Board selected 
alternative. 

Approved 11/04/15 $94,953 

3 Additional requirements and traffic 
analysis. 

Approved 07/14/16 $185,809 

4 No cost extension of period of 
performance (POP) through 
7/14/18. 

Approved 06/19/17 $0 

5 No cost extension of POP through 
10/12/18. 

Approved 06/14/18 $0 

6 No cost extension of POP through 
2/11/19. 

Approved 11/07/18 $0 

7 No cost extension of POP through 
6/30/19. 

Approved 01/16/19 $0 

8 No cost extension of POP through 
9/30/19. 

Approved 04/29/19 $0 

9 No cost extension of POP through 
5/31/20. 

Approved 09/16/19 $0 

10 No cost extension of POP through 
12/31/20. 

Approved 04/06/20 $0 

11 No cost extension of POP through 
2/28/21. 

Approved 10/30/20 $0 

12 Complete final design for the 
Doran Street Crossing Grade 
Separation Project and no cost 
extension of POP through 
12/31/21. 

Pending Pending $2,390,316 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $3,123,765 

 Original Contract: Approved 07/12/13 $5,236,205 

 Total:   $8,359,970 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


