
 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

 
DORAN STREET CROSSING GRADE SEPARATION PROJECT/PS2415-3046 

 
Mod. No. Original Contract 7-23-14 $5,236,205 

1 Inclusion of evaluation of additional 
alternatives, the interim at-grade 
improvements at Doran Street and 
additional outreach efforts. 

9-5-14 $452,687 

2 Pending Board Approval 
Necessary signal engineering for the 
interim one-way west bound movement 
at Doran Street at grade crossing. 

TBD $94,954 

    

 Total:  $5,783,846 

 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


